
DEPARTMENTS
CHULA VISTA ELEMENTARY DISTRICT BUSINESS SERVICES

Oscar Esquivel
Deputy Superintendent Business Services/Support

https://www.cvesd.org/ (619) 425-9600, ext. 1371
Lisa Brannen
Business Services and Support Specialist

ADDRESS (619) 425-9600, ext. 1372
84 East J Street ACCOUNTING
Chula Vista, CA 91910 Theresa Villanueva

Director Fiscal Services
Phone: (619) 425-9600 (619) 425-9600, ext.  1391
Fax: (619) 427-0463 FACILITIES

Rudy Valdez-Romero
Director of Maintenance
Rodolfo.Romero@cvesd.org
(619) 425-9600,  ext. 1425

SUPERINTENDENT PURCHASING
Francisco Escobedo Ann Pering
Francisco.Escobedo@cvesd.org Purchasing/Publising/Warehouse Manager

(619) 425-9600, ext. 1483
PLANNING
Carolyn Scholl
Facilities Planning Manager
Carolyn.Scholl@cvesd.org

BOARD MEMBERS (619) 425-9600, ext. 1374
Reach members at: (619) 425-9600

President - Armando Farias
armando.farias@cvesd.org Proposition E Independent Citizens Oversight Committee 

http://www.cvesd.org/DISTRICT/Pages/PropositionE.aspx

Vice President - Eduardo Reyes, Ed.D.
eduardo.reyes@cvesd.org

Clerk - Laurie K. Humphrey
laurie.humphrey@cvesd.org

Member - Francisco Tamayo
francisco.tamayo@cvesd.org

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

http://www.agcsd.org/

Member - Leslie Ray Bunker 6212 Ferris Square
leslie.bunker@cvesd.org San Diego, CA  92121

Phone: (858) 558-7444
Fax: (858) 558-8444

The information contained in this form is for the sole
and express use of the AGCSD membership.
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GENERAL INFORMATION

Monday-Friday 7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
OFFICE HOURS


